Individual Best Times (Masters)

Stephanie Baron - (1505417) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:59.89
3:00.17
3:00.39
3:03.73
3:04.75
3:04.83

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

3:00.17
2:59.89
3:00.39
3:03.73
3:04.83
3:04.75

Copyright 2024

310
309
308
291
286
286

309
310
308
291
286
286

Round

I M

Round

Swim
Date

21/05/23
23/03/24
30/10/22
27/11/21
02/10/21
29/10/21

Swim
Date

23/03/24
21/05/23
30/10/22
27/11/21
29/10/21
02/10/21

Meet

Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ
Reflex Masters Meet 2024

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim Wales Masters SC 2021

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Meet

Reflex Masters Meet 2024

Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim Wales Masters SC 2021

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Venue

Bexleyheath
Swindon
Sheffield
Newport
Crawley

Sheffield

Venue

Swindon
Bexleyheath
Sheffield
Newport
Sheffield

Crawley
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Licence Level

MAS1040 0
MAS1137 0
MAS992 0
MAS931 0
MAS926 0
MAS924 0

Licence Level

MAS1137 0
MAS1040 0
MAS992 0
MAS931 0
MAS924 0
MAS926 0
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