Individual Best Times (Masters)

Stephanie Baron - (1505417) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:59.89	310	F	21/05/23	Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ	Bexleyheath	MAS1040	0
3:00.17	309	F	23/03/24	Reflex Masters Meet 2024	Swindon	MAS1137	0
3:00.39	308	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
3:03.73	291	F	27/11/21	Swim Wales Masters SC 2021	Newport	MAS931	0
3:04.75	286	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
3:04.83	286	Н	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:00.17	309	F	23/03/24	Reflex Masters Meet 2024	Swindon	MAS1137	0
2:59.89	310	F	21/05/23	Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ	Bexleyheath	MAS1040	0
3:00.39	308	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
3:03.73	291	F	27/11/21	Swim Wales Masters SC 2021	Newport	MAS931	0
3:04.83	286	Н	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
3:04.75	286	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS